
PVI HEAD COACHES 2022-2023 

FALL SPORTS   

Cheer  (& WINTER)   
Head Coach Holly Jones hjones@paulvi.net 

Cross Country   
 

Head Coach Melanie Kiernan* mkiernan@paulvi.net  
Dance Team (& WINTER)   
Head Coach Natalie Provost nprovost@paulvi.net  
Field Hockey   
Head Coach Rich Hayden rhayden@paulvi.net 

Football   
Head Coach Michael Grandizio mgrandizio@paulvi.net 

Soccer, Boys   
Head Coach  Eduardo DeSouza edesouza@paulvi.net  
Soccer, Girls   
Head Coach Chris Campbell ccampbell@paulvi.net  
Tennis, Girls   
Head Coach Kate Thompson kthompson@paulvi.net 

Volleyball   
Head Coach Sam Farrar sfarrar@paulvi.net  

   
   
WINTER SPORTS   
Basketball   
Head Coach Glenn Farello* gfarello@paulvi.net  
Girls' Varsity   
Head Coach Scott Allen sallen@paulvi.net  
Wrestling   
Head Coach Michael Eastman* meastman@paulvi.net 

Swimming   
Head Coach Colleen Marshall cmarshall@paulvi.net  
Ice Hockey   
Head Coach Ken Kerrigan kkerrigan@paulvi.net 

Indoor Track   
Head Coach Dennis Hutson* dhutson@paulvi.net 

   
   

 

 

  

SPRING SPORTS   
Baseball   
Head Coach Billy Emerson* bemerson@paulvi.net 

Boys' Lacrosse   
Head Coach Steven Lee slee@paulvi.net  
Girls' Lacrosse   
Interim Head Coach Rich Hayden rhayden@paulvi.net 

Golf   
Head Coach Kevin White kwhite@paulvi.net 
Softball   
Head Coach Jessica Cassedy jcassedy@paulvi.net 
Boys' Volleyball   
Head Coach Kory Borde kborde@paulvi.net  
Boys' Tennis   
Head Coach Kate Thompson kthompson@paulvi.net 

Track   
Head Coach Dennis Hutson* dhutson@paulvi.net  
Options Softball   
Head Coach Gary Underhill* gunderhill@paulvi.net  

 

 

 

 

 

       *PVI STAFF 
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